UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULV6001                                                             CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R105-086.D
LOW POWER RAIL TO RAIL
INPUT / OUTPUT OP AMP
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC ULV6001 of operational amplifiers (op amps) with low

* Supply Voltage: 1.8V~5.5V
* Quiescent Current: 100µA (typ.)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ULV6001L-AE5-R ULV6001G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
ULV6001L-AF5-R ULV6001G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
ULV6001L-AF5-A-R ULV6001G-AF5-A-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
ULV6001L-AL5-R ULV6001G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
 MARKING
ULV6001 ULV6001-A
ULV6001                                                                    CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R105-086.D
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION